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Stillman Valley High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Thu 11/30/2023
5:00
PM

ROCHELLE HIGH SCHOOL -
LE-WIN/STOCKTON &
ROCHELLE

Away -
Rochelle High
School

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
08:30
AM

Byron H.s. - F/S BYRON
TOURNAMENT

Away - BYRON H.S. - -

Sat 12/02/2023
10:00
AM

Lena-winslow High School -
NORTH/SOUTH DUALS

Away -
Lena-winslow
High School

- -

Thu 12/07/2023
5:30
PM

PRINCETON H.S. Away - PRINCETON H.S. - -

Tue 12/12/2023
5:30
PM

DIXON H.S. - TRI - NORTH
BOONE & DIXON

Home - SVHS Main Gym - -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:00
AM

TBD - Svhs Holiday
Tournament - Varsity & Jv

Home - SVHS Main Gym - -

Tue 12/19/2023
5:30
PM

POLO HIGH SCHOOL -
POLO, SOMONAUK

Home -
Stillman Valley
High School

- -

Fri 12/29/2023 TBA Porta HS - ABE'S RUMBLE - -
BANK OF
SPRINFIELD
CENTER

- -

Sat 12/30/2023 TBA Porta HS - Abe's Rumble - -
BANK OF
SPRINGFIELD
CENTER

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

GENEVA - GENEVA VARSITY
TOURN

Away -
geneva High
School

- -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:00
PM

ROCK FALLS H.S. - ROCK
FALLS & BYRON

Home - SVHS Main Gym - -

Fri 01/12/2024 TBA
QUINCY H.S. - QUINCY
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

Away - QUINCY H.S. - -

Sat 01/13/2024 TBA
QUINCY H.S. - QUINCY
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT

Away - QUINCY H.S. - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Wed 01/17/2024
5:30
PM

DAKOTA H.S. Away - DAKOTA H.S. - -

Thu 01/18/2024
5:30
PM

Rockford Lutheran - R.
LUTHERAN & WINNEBAGO

Away -
ROCKFORD
LUTHERAN

- -

Tue 01/23/2024
5:30
PM

MORRISON HIGH SCHOOL -
DUAL - MORRISON AND
WEST CARROLL

Away -
MORRISON HIGH
SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/25/2024
5:30
PM

GENOA-KINGSTON H.S. -
GK & OREGON

Away -
GENOA-
KINGSTON H.S.

- -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Oregon High School -
OREGON/KSB FRESH/SOPH
TOURN

Away -
Oregon High
School

- -

Sat 02/03/2024
9:00
AM

TBA - IHSA REGIONALS Home -
Stillman Valley
High School

- -

Fri 02/09/2024 TBA TBA - IHSA SECTIONALS - - - -

Sat 02/10/2024 TBA TBA - IHSA SECTIONALS - - - -

Thu 02/15/2024 TBA TBA - IHSA STATE Away - Champaign - -

Tue 02/20/2024 TBA Tbd - TEAM SECTIONALS - - - -

Sat 02/24/2024 TBA Tbd - TEAM STATE - - - -

B WRESTLING JH

Thu 01/11/2024
5:00
PM

HARLEM JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

Away -
HARLEM JUNIOR
HIGH SCHOOL

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
4:00
PM

LENA-WINSLOW JR.
HIGH

Away -
Lena-Winslow Jr.
High

- -

Sat 01/20/2024
9:00
AM

Byron Invitational -
Invitational

Away - Byron PE Center - -

Mon 01/22/2024
4:00
PM

North Boone Middle
School & Du-Pec

Home -
Meridian Junior High
School

- -

Mon 01/29/2024
4:00
PM

Aplington Middle School
& Harvard

Home -
Meridian Junior High
School

- -

Tue 02/06/2024
4:30
PM

Sandwich Middle
School

Away -
Sandwich Middle
School

- -

Thu 02/08/2024
4:00
PM

Byron and Winnebago Away - Byron Middle School - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Tue 02/13/2024
4:00
PM

Genoa Middle School &
Oregon

Away -
Genoa Middle School
& Oregon

- -

Tue 02/20/2024
4:00
PM

Rt. 72 Conference Meet Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

Sat 02/24/2024 TBA IESA Regionals Away - IESA Regionals - -

Sat 03/02/2024 TBA IESA Sectionals Away - IESA Sectionals - -

Fri 03/08/2024 TBA IESA State Meet Away - IESA State Meet - -

Sat 03/09/2024 TBA IESA State Meet Away - IESA State Meet - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


